
etimex EVERYDAY & EVERYWHERE
PRIMARY PACKAGING

STANDARD ITEMS LIST      VITESSA® C-PET AND A-PET READY MEAL TRAYS       

etimex-pp.com

WE ARE YOUR PARTNER IN PLASTIC PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
FILMS, SHEETS AND RIGID TRAYS FOR

     VITESSA® C-PET TRAYS
TEMPERATURE-RESISTANT FROM -40 °C TO + 180 °C, UP TO + 220 °C ON REqUEST.

AREAS OF APPLICATION 
FOR CHILLED OR FROzEN READY MEALS AS WELL AS PASTEURISED MEALS. PREPARATION IN CONVENTIONAL OVENS, 
FAN OVENS OR MICROWAVES.

     VITESSA® A-PET TRAYS
TEMPERATURE-RESISTANT FROM - 40 °C TO + 70 °C.

AREAS OF APPLICATION 
FOR FRESH SNACKS, SALADS, CHILLED PRODUCTS AND FROzEN PRODUCTS. MAP SUITAbLE.

     VITESSA® A-PET TRAYS WITH bARRIER
TEMPERATURE-HEAT RESISTANT FROM - 40 °C TO + 70°C.

AREAS OF APPLICATION
FOR TEMPERATURE SENSITIVE FRESH CHILLED PRODUCTS OR FOR TIME-RESTRICTED STORAGE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.
HIGH OxYGEN bARRIER WITH GOOD TRANSPARENCY. MAP SUITAbLE.



1161 145 105 x 87 27 no denest

1061

1062

1063

210

240

345

122 x 96

122 x 96

122 x 96

34

40

51

stacking rim

stacking rim

AB-denest

1081 270 137 x 94 36 stacking rim

1093

1094

1092

300

360

400

145 x 106

145 x 106

145 x 106

34

44

50

no denest

stacking rim

stacking rim

1660 325 145 x 106 35 AB-denest

1600

1601

1602

1603

435

545

500

650

148 x 127

148 x 127

148 x 127

148 x 127

41

45

45

60

stacking rim

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

1680 340 151 x 111 34 AB-denest

1232

1231

400

500

155 x 127

155 x 127

30

40

stacking rim

stacking rim

1420 390 160 x 122 39 AB-denest

5060

5061

555

700

160 x 140

160 x 140

47

53

AB-denest

with ribs

1531 340 161 x 107 30 AB-denest

1798 380 171 x 98 35 AB-denest

1055 425 171 x 127 30 stacking rim
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ml - brimful
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mm

Notes



C-PET AND A-PET TRAYS

1054

1053

1052

365

550

660

171 x 127

171 x 127

171 x 127

25

40

50

no denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

1785

1787

510

500

171 x 127

171 x 127

35

35

AB-denest

with ribs

1783 650 171 x 127 53 stacking rim

1072

1073

1075

1079

680

750

900

1010

176 x 162

176 x 162

176 x 162

176 x 162

35

40

50

53

no denest

no denest

no denest

AB-denest

1184 500 187 x 137 34 AB-denest

1182

1188

1180

1189

620

640

730

1055

187 x 137

187 x 137

187 x 137

187 x 137

36

40

45

63

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

1186 420 187 x 137 25 stacking rim

1401 565 188 x 118 37 AB-denest

1946

1940

1819

535

735

815

200 x 155

200 x 155

200 x 155

25

36

40

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

1813
1812
1444

620
965
1100

200 x 155
200 x 155
200 x 155

30
48
56

AB-denest
AB-denest

stacking rim

1430 800 201 x 154 35 stacking rim

1920 890 202 x 157 40 AB-denest

1121 680 205 x 110 50 no denest
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etimex

1360

1363

725

820

208 x 158

208 x 158

32

37

AB-denest

AB-denest

1171 710 215 x 127 40 no denest

1177

1178

1174

1173

520

850

940

1200

215 x 127

215 x 127

215 x 127

215 x 127

30

50

60

70

no denest

AB-denest

no denest

no denest

1581 1010 226 x 176 34 AB-denest

1021 1430 226 x 177 50 no denest

1009

1002

1000

1360

226 x 177

226 x 177

36

51

stacking rim

AB-denest

1772 1375 226 x 177 51 AB-denest

1020 850 226 x 177 31 AB-denest

1018 1200 227 x 177 40 AB-denest

1671 1030 234 x 184 34 AB-denest

1450 1065 235 x 185 33 AB-denest

1950

1951

1260

1380

244 x 149

244 x 149

49

55

AB-denest

AB-denest

1960

1961

1775

2300

248 x 248

248 x 248

39

50

AB-denest

AB-denest
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5050 1275 263 x 163 47 AB-denest

with ribs

5052

5051

1420

1450

263 x 163

263 x 163

48

52

AB-denest

without ribs

AB-denest

with ribs

1880

1881

2620

3300

290 x 255

290 x 255

50

61

AB-denest

AB-denest

1755 1980 325 x 176 50 AB-denest

1/3 Gastronorm size

1750

1752

1751

3190

3750

5000

325 x 265

325 x 265

325 x 265

51

60

81

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

1/2 Gastronorm size

1630 130 171 x 123 12 no denest

1640 230 212 x 152 14 no denest

1650 465 265 x 190 17 no denest

1930 700 220 x 186 30 AB-denest

1270 580 220 x 192 23 stacking rim

4260 180 / 40 = 220 122 x 96 40 A-PET

stacking rim

1050 235 / 195 = 430 171 x 127 36 AB-denest

1059 330 / 225 = 555 171 x 127 40 AB-denest

C-PET AND A-PET TRAYS
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etimex

1057 440 / 35 = 475 171 x 127 40 no denest

1786 400 / 270 = 670 171 x 127 50 AB-denest

1076 250 / 190 = 440 176 x 162 30 no denest

1077 325 / 265 = 590 176 x 162 35 no denest

1078 445 / 405 = 850 176 x 162 53 AB-denest

1181

1187

300 / 250 = 550

400 / 335 = 735

187 x 137

187 x 137

36

57

AB-denest

AB-denest

1191 350 / 290 = 640 187 x 137 45 AB-denest

1190 320 / 320 = 640 187 x 137 45 AB-denest

1185 405 / 405 = 810 187 x 137 60 AB-denest

1815

1945

1817

1944

345 / 345 = 690

415 / 415 = 830

455 / 455 = 910 

515 / 515 = 1030

200 x 155

200 x 155

200 x 155

200 x 155

35

45

50

59

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

1443 390 / 265 = 655 200 x 155 36 AB-denest

1941 425 / 425 = 850 200 x 155 54 AB-denest

1816

1810

375 / 375 = 750

450 / 450 = 900

200 x 155

200 x 155

40

50

AB-denest

no denest
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1811 440 / 360 = 800 200 x 155 55 no denest

1814 515 / 515 = 1030 200 x 155 55 AB-denest

1431

1433

370 / 370 = 740

450 / 450 = 900

201 x 154

201 x 154

35

45

stacking rim

stacking rim

1361 250 / 195 = 445 208 x 158 32 AB-denest

1364 420 / 300 = 720 208 x 158 35 AB-denest

1931 480 / 420 = 900 220 x 186 43 AB-denest

1932 540 / 460 = 1000 220 x 186 50 AB-denest

1582 560 / 380 = 940 226 x 176 34 AB-denest

1019 480 / 310 = 790 226 x 177 30 AB-denest

1007

1016

600 / 460 = 1060

700 / 525 = 1225

226 x 177

226 x 177

44

52

AB-denest

AB-denest

1022 460 / 360 = 820 226 x 177 31 stacking rim

1006 440 / 380 = 820 226 x 177 31 AB-denest

1004

1778

480 / 310 = 790

700 / 445 = 1145

226 x 177

226 x 177

30

46

stacking rim

AB-denest

C-PET AND A-PET TRAYS
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1017

1011

1010

450 / 450 = 900

550 / 550 = 1100

605 / 605 = 1210

226 x 177

226 x 177

226 x 177

35

46

51

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

1775 750 / 165 = 915 226 x 177 35 AB-denest

1776 830 / 620 = 1450 226 x 177 61 AB-denest

1777 760 / 760 = 1520 226 x 177 65 AB-denest

1672 560 / 370 = 930 234 x 184 34 AB-denest

1451 625 / 340 = 965 235 x 185 33 AB-denest

1453 570 / 390  = 960 235 x 185 34 AB-denest

1449 275 / 110 / 110 = 495 200 x 155 26 no denest

1583 400 / 295 / 225 = 920 226 x 176 34 AB-denest

4026 295 / 160 / 120 = 575 226 x 177 23 A-PET

stacking rim

1028 320 / 255 / 155 = 730 226 x 177 31 AB-denest

1029 435 / 235 / 170 = 840 226 x 177 35 AB-denest

1001

1003

390 / 200 / 150 = 740

545 / 280 / 210 = 1035

226 x 177

226 x 177

31

46

AB-denest

AB-denest
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1014

1005

320 / 255 / 155 = 730

370 / 305 / 190 = 865

226 x 177

226 x 177

31

35

AB-denest

stacking rim

1024

1025

485 / 280 / 180 = 945

560 / 300 / 200 = 1060

226 x 177

226 x 177

41

46

stacking rim

stacking rim

1026 490 / 425 / 245 = 1160 226 x 177 54 AB-denest

1673 362 / 263 / 263 = 888 234 x 184 34 AB-denest

1674 480 / 230 / 200 = 910 234 x 184 34 AB-denest

1452 340 / 280 / 280 = 900 235 x 185 33 AB-denest

1454 390 / 265 / 265 = 920 235 x 185 34 AB-denest

1105

1107

190

200

95

95

40

48

stacking rim

stacking rim

1106 254 95 52 stacking rim

1740 340 108 60 stacking rim

suitable for lid

2150

5000 340 124 53 stacking rim

5001 280 124 38 stacking rim

1374 280 126 39 stacking rim

C-PET AND A-PET TRAYS
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1370

1371

1373

1372

290

365

395

430

126

126

126

126

35

44

47

54

stacking rim

stacking rim

stacking rim

stacking rim

1871

1870

435

615

138

138

44

64

stacking rim

stacking rim

1620 155 152 14 no denest

1136 280 195 14 no denest

1133

1130

290

320

195

195

15

17

no denest

no denest

1138 630 195 30 AB-denest

5131 735 195 35 AB-denest

1132 1450 195 70 no denest

1134 1245 195 80 no denest

5130 395 / 395 = 790 195 41 stacking rim

1139 460 / 460 = 920 195 57 stacking rim

1292 470 212 20 no denest

1295 415 212 20 no denest
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1297 470 212 20 stacking rim

1142 490 240 15 no denest

1141

1140

1045

1380

240

240

30

41

no denest

no denest

1560

1563

1562

180

215

250

109 x 95

109 x 95

109 x 95

47

60

65

stacking rim

stacking rim

stacking rim

1570 365 133 x 117 61 stacking rim

1225 385 162 x 126 51 stacking rim

1223

1224

1222

300

350

400

162 x 126

162 x 126

162 x 126

38

43

51

stacking rim

stacking rim

stacking rim

1762

1761

545

660

165 x 150

165 x 150

51

73

stacking rim

stacking rim

1137 970 195 50 stacking rim

1490

1492

530

630

197 x 160

197 x 160

40

50

stacking rim

stacking rim

1330 410 161 x 121 45 AB-denest

1332 470 161 x 121 55 AB-denest

1790 325 168 x 111 33 stacking rim

C-PET AND A-PET TRAYS
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1702

1701

1700

480

675

870

216 x 148

216 x 148

216 x 148

30

43

58

AB-denest

AB-denest

AB-denest

1703 730 216 x 148 56 AB-denest

1350 560 218 x 150 33 no denest

1991

1990

745

1260

240 x 178

240 x 178 

31

54

AB-denest

AB-denest

1340 530 242 x 171 21 no denest

1341 800 242 x 171 40 no denest

1351 250 / 200 = 450 218 x 150 33 no denest

5080

5081

425 / 425 = 850

465 / 465 = 930

220 x 155

220 x 155

47

53

AB-denest

AB-denest

1992 610 / 400 = 1010 240 x 178 50 AB-denest

1830 1250 266 x 178 54 AB-denest

1524 555 / 555 / 550 = 1660 285 x 240 50 stacking rim

1525 380 / 345 / 220 = 945 285 x 240 26 stacking rim

1522

1529

280 / 265 / 240 / 160 = 945

320 / 310 / 280 / 185 = 1095

285 x 240

285 x 240

30

32

stacking rim

stacking rim

12

Trays

Art. No.

Volumen
ml - brimful

Depth
mm

Notes



1520

1526

420 / 400 / 355 / 230 = 1405

455 / 440 / 395 / 260 = 1550

285 x 240

285 x 240

50

52

stacking rim

stacking rim

1523

1521

1527

275 / 265 / 185 / 135 / 90=950

410 / 395 / 220 / 220 / 105=1350

450 / 440 / 245 / 245 / 125=1505

285 x 240

285 x 240

285 x 240

30

50

52

stacking rim

stacking rim

stacking rim

1770 36 x 12 = 432 226 x 177 21 no denest

4040

4050

1185

70 / 55 = 125

188

173 x 60

76

19

A-PET, no denest

A-PET, stacking rim

OTHER DimENsiONs AVAilAblE ON REquEsT.

WE lOOk fORWARD TO WORkiNg WiTH YOu TO DEVElOp iNDiViDuAl, TAilOR mADE TRAYs.

C-PET AND A-PET TRAYS
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OUR SPECIAL RANGE FOR VITESSA® C-PET AND A-PET TRAYS

> Complex geometries (e.g. reproduction of logos, multi-compartment trays etc.)

> Multi-layer sheet design (including  bicolor – different colours inside and outside)

> Ridges to increase stability

> Clamping cover, snap-on lid, also in ultra-transparent

OUR OFFER FOR SPECIAL REqUIREMENTS 

Please ask for our COMEDA®  and CONVINA®-brochures for PP and PP barrier trays

or visit our website under

www.etimex-pp.com

3474001 113 8 A-PET

for diameter

108 mm

no denest

2150 108 7 C-PET

suitable for tray 1740

stacking rim

OTHER liDs AVAilAblE ON REquEsT.

etimex
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Depth
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C-PET AND A-PET TRAYS
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etimex-pp.com

EVERYDAY & EVERYWHERE
PRIMARY PACKAGING
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ETIMEx PRIMARY PACKAGING GMbH
Martin-Adolff-Straße 44
89165 Dietenheim
GERMANY

FON +49 (0) 7347 67-0
info@etimex-pp.com
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etimex

ETIMEx GROUP
 
ETIMEx PRIMARY PACKAGING and ETIMEx TECHNICAL 
COMPONENTS ARE MANAGEMENT lead companies in the 
independent ETIMEx HOLDING.

Find out more under www.etimex.de 

SALES AREAS

TRAYS AND POTS
FON +49 (0) 7347 67-437
trays@etimex-pp.com

THERMOFORMING SHEETS
FON +49 (0) 7347 67-437
sheets@etimex-pp.com

FLExIbLE FILMS
FON +49 (0) 7347 67-414
flexibles@etimex-pp.com

PHARMACEUTICAL FILMS 
FON +49 (0) 7347 67-451
info@purelay.de

SALES OFFICES 

GREAT bRITAIN
UK@etimex-pp.com 
FON +44 (0) 20 8688 7770

FRANCE
France@etimex-pp.com
FON +33 (474) 43 25 20

 ITALY
Italy@etimex-pp.com
FON +49 (0) 73 47 67-431

SPAIN
Spain@etimex-pp.com
FON +34 609 350 791

POLAND
PL@etimex-pp.com
FON +48 601 68 83 72

UPDATE 04.2014


